
MUSCHELN
MOULES

NATUR

WEISSWEIN

ESTRAGONCREME

ROQUEFORT

PROVENÇALE

KNOBLAUCHCREME

26,50€

28,50€

28,50€

30,50€

28,50€

28,50€

1KG
Mit Fritten

Avec frites



WILDGERICHTE
Mit Wintergarnitur  

REHPFEFFER

Mit Weinbirne und Preiselbeeren

25,90 €

HIRSCHSTEAK

Mit Waldpilzsosse

WILDSCHWEINFILET

Mit Maronen

WILDBURGER

28,90 €

28,90 €

22,90 €




